Love TriStar?

Share the 🛡!



Refer a friend to TriStar, and you'll each earn \$50 when they open a new checking account with the required convenience services!

Referral Form

I am pleased to refer my friend to TriStar Bank. If he/she brings in this form and opens a checking account with one of the required convenience services (online statements, or direct deposit or automatic debit/withdrawal), we will both receive \$50.*

Referred by: Print Name Existing TriStar Customer Signature		
Address:		
Email:		
New Customer:		
FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY		

*Offer is for a limited time. Referrals must be from a current TriStar Bank customer to a new TriStar Bank customer. You and the person you refer will each receive a \$50 deposit to your respective checking account if the new customer opens a new TriStar Bank checking account and signs up for at least one of the following TriStar products/services: online statements, recurring direct deposit or automatic debit/withdrawal. The money will be deposited after 60 days of account opening, if qualifications are met and both accounts are in good standing. Limit one referral reward per new TriStar customer. Current customers can earn a maximum of \$100 in referral rewards per year. Subject to account approval. The amount deposited will be reported on Form 1099INT for tax purposes. New accounts opened by employee referrals are not eligible for a referral bonus.

All of our checking accounts are available with a minimum opening deposit of \$100. Our Kasasa Cash® for example, earns interest: When the easy Kasasa qualifications are met each month, balances from \$0.\$25,000 earn 2.25% APY and balances over \$25,000 earn 0.25% interest rate on the portion of the balance over \$25,000, resulting in 2.25% to 0.65% APY, depending on the balance. When qualifications are not met, all balances earn 0.05% APY. Annual percentage Yields (APYs) are accurate as of 10/9/2018 and may change at any time. Fees may reduce earnings. Some restrictions apply.

YOUR COMMUNITY BANK*

WWW.TriStar.Bank • Member FDIC

Note to the Friend: By handing this form to the TriStar Bank employee for the referral bonus, you acknowledge that the person who referred you may know that you opened this account.